Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident Type

2019-015978

2019-015982

2019-015983

2019-015986

2019-016014

2019-016026

2019-016054

2019-016055

2019-016056

2019-016064

2019-016065

2019-016066

5/17/2019 1:30

5/17/2019 6:49

5/17/2019 7:41

5/17/2019 8:21

5/17/2019 13:11

5/17/2019 14:15

5/17/2019 17:05

5/17/2019 17:16

5/17/2019 17:26

5/17/2019 19:29

5/17/2019 19:38

5/17/2019 19:41

Incident Primary
Street Station
FRONT Street CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

NINTH Street CCFR Station 1

PT LENA LOOP .
CCFR Station 4
Road

HELL SIMMON
5 S ONS CCFR Station 3

Drive
HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1
MARINE Way CCFR Station 1
HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1
EGAN Drive CCFR Station 1
DOUGLAS .

. CCFR Station 2
Highway
DIMOND PARK .

CCFR Station 3

Loop
FRONT Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Good intent call, other

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




heduled T t
LIVINGSTON Scheduled Transports

2019-016073 5/17/2019 20:30 Way CCFR Station 3 (Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)
DIMOND PARK ‘ EM§ call, e>‘(cluding.
2019-016091 5/17/2019 22:12 Loop CCFR Station 3  vehicle accident with
injury
EMS call, excluding
2019-016094 5/17/2019 22:48 5TH Street CCFR Station 2  vehicle accident with

injury



