

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-015978	5/17/2019 1:30	FRONT Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-015982	5/17/2019 6:49	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	ems call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-015983	5/17/2019 7:41	NINTH Street	CCFR Station 1	Fire alarm sounded due to cooking or burnt food
2019-015986	5/17/2019 8:21	PT LENA LOOP Road	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-016014	5/17/2019 13:11	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-016026	5/17/2019 14:15	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-016054	5/17/2019 17:05	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2019-016055	5/17/2019 17:16	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-016056	5/17/2019 17:26	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2019-016064	5/17/2019 19:29	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-016065	5/17/2019 19:38	DIMOND PARK Loop	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-016066	5/17/2019 19:41	FRONT Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2019-016073	5/17/2019 20:30	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-016091	5/17/2019 22:12	DIMOND PARK Loop	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-016094	5/17/2019 22:48	5TH Street	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury